SofTip™ Endotracheal Tubes
•   Atraumatic, soft and flexible
•   Extensive range of standard, reinforced and
preformed cuffed tubes available
•   High volume, low pressure cuff
•   Clear connector – EGBAT compliant
•   Murphy eye
•   Single use
•   Latex free and DEHP free
•   5-year shelf life
SofTip™ technology
High quality ISO
connectors
SofTip™ technology can make the entire
intubation process faster and safer
FA
N
-2
5-
01
1-
00
 D
at
e
of
 P
re
pa
ra
tio
n
06
/0
6/
20
25
Size Code  Size Code Units per box
2.5mm ETT-P22-25* 6.5mm ETT-P22-65 10
3.0mm ETT-P22-30 7.0mm ETT-P22-70 10
3.5mm ETT-P22-35 7.5mm ETT-P22-75 10
4.0mm ETT-P22-40 8.0mm ETT-P22-80 10
4.5mm ETT-P22-45 8.5mm ETT-P22-85 10
5.0mm ETT-P22-50 9.0mm ETT-P22-90 10
5.5mm ETT-P22-50 9.5mm ETT-P22-95 10
6.0mm ETT-P22-60 10.0mm ETT-P22-100 10
Ordering Details
Standard
Size Code  Size Code Units per box
2.5mm - 6.5mm ETT-K22-65 10
3.0mm ETT-K22-30 7.0mm ETT-K22-70 10
3.5mm ETT-K22-35 7.5mm ETT-K22-75 10
4.0mm ETT-K22-40 8.0mm ETT-K22-80 10
4.5mm ETT-K22-45 8.5mm ETT-K22-85 10
5.0mm ETT-K22-50 9.0mm ETT-K22-90 10
5.5mm ETT-K22-50 9.5mm ETT-K22-95 10
6.0mm ETT-K22-60 10.0mm ETT-K22-100 10
South Facing
Size Code  Size Code Units per box
2.5mm - 6.5mm ETT-J22-65 10
3.0mm ETT-J22-30 7.0mm ETT-J22-70 10
3.5mm ETT-J22-35 7.5mm ETT-J22-75 10
4.0mm ETT-J22-40 8.0mm ETT-J22-80 10
4.5mm ETT-J22-45 8.5mm ETT-J22-85 10
5.0mm ETT-J22-50 9.0mm ETT-J22-90 10
5.5mm ETT-J22-50 9.5mm ETT-J22-95 10
6.0mm ETT-J22-60 10.0mm ETT-J22-100 10
Reinforced
Size Code  Size Code Units per box
2.5mm - 6.5mm ETT-B22-65 10
3.0mm ETT-B22-30 7.0mm ETT-B22-70 10
3.5mm ETT-B22-35 7.5mm ETT-B22-75 10
4.0mm ETT-B22-40 8.0mm ETT-B22-80 10
4.5mm ETT-B22-45 8.5mm ETT-B22-85 10
5.0mm ETT-B22-50 9.0mm ETT-B22-90 10
5.5mm ETT-B22-50 9.5mm ETT-B22-95 10
6.0mm ETT-B22-60 10.0mm ETT-B22-100 10
North Facing
Fannin Ltd
Fernhouse - Suite 3
Daniels Industrial Estate
Bath Road, Gloucestershire
GL5 3TJ, United Kingdom
T: +44 (0) 1453 874 130
E: serviceuk@fannin.eu
fannin.eu
* SofTip™ technology not available for this size tip
NHSSC product codes for ordering
Scan the QR code: